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LE MANS 2018-19 Asian Le Mans Series Rd.2

SERIES

N1500/N1400/N1000/Audi A1 Fun Cup Round4 - 3
N1500/N1400/N1000/Audi A1 Fun Cup REEL—X 201871218 4§75

%’UJ’ OPEEDWAY EXHRE Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
" Ave. .
Pos No Name Car Type Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
N1000 Start Time :13:27'17 _ Finish Time :13:50'47.952 Entry :10 Start:9 Finish:9
1 2 HBEHDD AVYTUY BRI Y Vitz SCP10 10 23'30.952 115.648 2'19.118 7
2 393 WHiHE BT MELV-IEBET Y SCP10 10 23'31.000 115.644 0.048 0.048 2'18.578 4
3 28 uA i ALPHA IDI 77°4y¥ SCP10 10 23'33.859 115.410 2,907 2.859 2'19.461 4
4 83 WMERHBZ ME~FILT—p oY SCP10 10 23'40.548 114.867 9.596 6.689 2'20.200 7
5 54 lE&E F—34YFAVREE Y vy SCP10 10 23'40.716 114.853 9.764 0.168 2'19.846 3
6 25 FiE S R B F AT PR 1Y SCP10 10 23'40.957 114.834 10.005 0.241 2'19.617 7
7 27 U CA ALPHA IDI %49 SCP10 10 23'46.116 114418 15164 5159 2'20.224 8
8 66 AiLEX AaV BT 1Y SCP10 10 23'60.985 114.029 20.033 4.869 221.032 6
*3 9 49 EHRE RSHVZOIVN LAY 199 SCP10 10  24'14.199 (23'34.199+408) 43.247 23.214 2'18.328 4
v ) ESERE (FRERE# N1000 : 7Laps) *****
N1400 Start Time :13:27'17 _ Finish Time :13:49'09.605 Entry :11 _Start :11_ Finish :9
1 26 ik % TCHEELT-MNVEPS2 EP82 10 21'52.605 124.313 2'09.632 8
2 21 KMME 4v0y7'uUNUTECS82 EP82 10 21'52,838 124.291 0.233 0.233 2'09.718 9
3 5 K&HE TRy AR EEPS2 EP82 10  21'563.111 124.265 0.506 0.273 2'10.304 2
4 3 U@ K#H 7Y 2y FVFEDS2 EP82 10 21'54.076 124.174 1.471 0965 2'10.173 9
5 31 Fli &sh SPMa3#-7{Ak"-v82 EP82 10 21'67.548 123.846 4.943 3472 2'10405 3
6 92 MM HE G A4-byh EP82 10 22'36.166 120.320 43.561 38.618 2'13.455 4
7 44 KAR F— SPMazt ¥ b —3i~4{182 EP82 10 22'44.545 119.581 51.940 8379 2'13.896 4
8 57 /MU IEE RSAI'AED731-2'82 EP82 10 22'55.845 118.599 1'03.240 11.300 2'14.434 7
9 84 BEEREE NEE B IR EHKEPS2 EP82 10 23'01.509 118.113 1'08.904 5664 214997 8
weon ) ESERE RERIE B N1400 : 7Laps) *»***
72 BIE /KN FLAQS) -1 Iu82 EP82 5 11'01.298 122.546 SLaps 5lLaps 2'08.888 4
222 NEHEL YAMATO®MZERDL-ED82 EP82 0
N1500 Start Time :13:27'17  Finish Time :13:51'29.411 Entry :1 Start:1 Finish :1
*2 1 19 KfF thil Vitz NCP91 NCP91 10 24'12.411 (23'42.411+308)) 218619 7
ok ) FSEIE (FEBE N1500 : 7Laps) ****
Audi A1 Fun Cup Start Time :13:27'17 Finish Time :13:49'35.401 Entry :8 Start:8 Finish :8
1 103 =7 FEHl AudiX4) Co's A1l 8X 10 22'18.401 121.917 2'12.252 4
2 106 Yuri Hayashi Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 22'32.822 120.617 14.421 14421 213516 4
3105 HIl MMES Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 22'34.300 120.486 15.899 1.478 2'13.222 §
4 101 #&H @— Freem Audi A1 8Xx 10 22'34.640 120.455 16.239 0340 2'13334 5
*1 5 104 H{g— L0 Audi A1 8X 10  22'41.061 (22'31.061+10%) 22.660 6.421 2'13.174 5
6 102 =H ZE—A Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 22'51.798 118.949  33.397 10.737 211803 5
* 7 108 R XEF Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 23'10.217 (2300.217+10%) 51.816 18.419 2'16.488 2
8 107 ik &1 Audi A1 Fun Cup 8X 10 23'45.323 114.482 1'26.922 35106 2'14.865 7

e ) FSERE (HEEE Audi A1 Fun Cup : TLaps) *****

Fastest Lap

N1000 2'18.328 (4/10)  118.753km/h 49 B BB/ RSHEVOIN LAY (1Y
N1400  2'08.888 (4/5) 127.450 km/h 72 E&45 /K L/ TLAQSH B-1Ibu82
N1500 2'18.619(7/10)  118.503km/h 19 RfA #i& / Vitz NCP91

mastrncw  2'11.803 (5/10)  124.631 km/h 102 EME &—ER / Audi A1 Fun Cup

*1 CarNo.104, 108{%, RAIRS—Mz&Y, BEHRITIOBPNHADRFNT4EHT .
*2 CarNo.19l&, HIE(REEETOA—/1—5V)BRICKY, BERRICHLTIOBNEOAFILT1EHT,
*3 CarNo.491%, HR(RIHERKOBRL)BRICKY ., BEBRICHLTOBMEDRFLT1EH T,
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